
F8:45am-2pm
Jame Schamberger

F10am-4pm
Macy Kuphal

F2pm-5:45pm
Randall Mayert

F8:45am-1:15pm
Jame Schamberger

F10am-4pm
Macy Kuphal

F1:15pm-5:45pm
Randall Mayert

F8:45am-1pm
Noah Sauer

F10am-4pm
Mary Johnson

F1pm-5pm
Randall Mayert

F8:45am-2pm
Jame Schamberger

F10am-4pm
Dominique Senger

F2pm-5:45pm
Randall Mayert

G8:45am-1:15pm
Jame Schamberger

G10am-4pm
Macy Kuphal

G1:15pm-5:45pm
Randall Mayert

G9:45am-2pm
Dominick Shields
Kris Wolff

G11am-4pm
Jame Schamberger
Noah Sauer

F8:45am-2pm
Jame Schamberger

F10am-4pm
Macy Kuphal

F2pm-5:45pm
Azzie Wilderman

F8:45am-1:15pm
Jame Schamberger

F10am-4pm
Macy Kuphal

F1:15pm-5:45pm
Randall Mayert

F8:45am-1pm
Noah Sauer

F10am-4pm
Mary Johnson

F1pm-5pm
Randall Mayert

F8:45am-2pm
Jame Schamberger

F10am-4pm
Dominique Senger

F2pm-5:45pm
Randall Mayert

F8:45am-1:15pm
Jame Schamberger

F10am-4pm
Macy Kuphal

F1:15pm-5:45pm
Randall Mayert

F9:45am-2pm
Kris Wolff

F11am-4pm
Noah Sauer

F8:45am-2pm
Jame Schamberger

F10am-4pm
Macy Kuphal

F2pm-5:45pm
Randall Mayert

F8:45am-1:15pm
Jame Schamberger

F10am-4pm
Macy Kuphal

F1:15pm-5:45pm
Azzie Wilderman

F8:45am-1pm
Noah Sauer

F10am-4pm
Mary Johnson

F1pm-5pm
Randall Mayert

F8:45am-2pm
Jame Schamberger

F10am-4pm
Dominique Senger

F2pm-5:45pm
Randall Mayert

F8:45am-1:15pm
Jame Schamberger

F10am-4pm
Macy Kuphal

F1:15pm-5:45pm
Randall Mayert

F9:45am-2pm
Bennie Berge
Jame Schamberger
Kris Wolff

F8:45am-2pm
Jame Schamberger

F10am-4pm
Macy Kuphal

F2pm-5:45pm
Randall Mayert

F8:45am-1:15pm
Jame Schamberger

F10am-4pm
Macy Kuphal

F1:15pm-5:45pm
Randall Mayert

F8:45am-1pm
Noah Sauer

F10am-4pm
Mary Johnson

G1pm-5pm
In Harber

F8:45am-2pm
Jame Schamberger

F10am-4pm
Dominique Senger

F2pm-5:45pm
Randall Mayert

F8:45am-1:15pm
Jame Schamberger

F10am-4pm
Macy Kuphal

F1:15pm-5:45pm
Randall Mayert

F9:45am-2pm
Kris Wolff

F11am-4pm
Noah Sauer

G8:45am-2pm
Jame Schamberger

G10am-4pm
Macy Kuphal

G2pm-5:45pm
Randall Mayert

G8:45am-1:15pm
Jame Schamberger

G10am-4pm
Macy Kuphal

G1:15pm-5:45pm

G8:45am-1pm
Noah Sauer

G10am-4pm
Mary Johnson

G1pm-5pm
Randall Mayert
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Shop
Floor
Shop
Floor
Shop
Floor
Shop
Floor
Shop
Floor

Mon 1 Aug Tue 2 Aug Wed 3 Aug Thu 4 Aug Fri 5 Aug Sat 6 Aug Sun 7 Aug

Mon 8 Aug Tue 9 Aug Wed 10 Aug Thu 11 Aug Fri 12 Aug Sat 13 Aug Sun 14 Aug

Mon 15 Aug Tue 16 Aug Wed 17 Aug Thu 18 Aug Fri 19 Aug Sat 20 Aug Sun 21 Aug

Mon 22 Aug Tue 23 Aug Wed 24 Aug Thu 25 Aug Fri 26 Aug Sat 27 Aug Sun 28 Aug

Mon 29 Aug Tue 30 Aug Wed 31 Aug Thu 1 Sep Fri 2 Sep Sat 3 Sep Sun 4 Sep

Ace Retail
Schedule for August

Azzie Wilderman Bennie Berge
Dominick Shields Dominique Senger
In Harber Jame Schamberger
Kris Wolff Macy Kuphal
Mary Johnson Noah Sauer
Randall Mayert

8h15m 4h15m
4h15m 24h00m
4h00m 97h00m

17h00m 84h00m
30h00m 36h15m
77h30m
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